
Australian University Championships 2009 Thursday, 1 October 2009

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 Men's Double Scull Heat 1

1 02.07 Melbourne University (Mitchell,Butcher) 1  6:39.67   0.00  +0.00
2 02.09 Sydney University (De Carvalho*,Belonogoff) 6  6:47.88   8.21  +8.21
3 02.02 Adelaide Uni (Newland,Thornton*) 5  7:09.36  21.48 +29.69
4 02.03 ANU (Lethbridge,Adams) 4  7:11.83   2.47 +32.16
5 02.04 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Lewis,Brown) 2  7:27.46  15.63 +47.79
6 02.11 Uni of SA (Ward,Windle) 3  8:07.48  40.02 +87.81

Progress : 1->Final (Race 62); Rest->Repechage (Race's 32-31) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Men's Double Scull Heat 2

1 02.10 Uni of Queensland (Conrad*,Lewis-Swan*) 2  6:34.25   0.00  +0.00
2 02.12 University of Canberra (McKinnon,Reedman) 3  6:38.57   4.32  +4.32
3 02.01 ACPE (Carter,McLeod) 6  6:53.48  14.91 +19.23
4 02.13 University of WA (Cunningham,Ravine) 1  7:09.96  16.48 +35.71
5 02.06 Macquarie Uni (McGuigan,O'Sullivan*) 5  7:13.94   3.98 +39.69
6 02.05 Charles Darwin Uni (Kerkham,Zambo) 4  7:38.87  24.93 +64.62

Progress : 1->Final (Race 62); Rest->Repechage (Race's 32-31) *substitute

Race 3 Men's Double Scull Heat 3

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 01.06 Melbourne University (Carley Mckay) 1  8:18.99   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 ACPE (Ashleigh Peppernell) 4  8:30.87  11.88 +11.88
3 01.12 UTS (Laura Dunn*) 5  8:32.97   2.10 +13.98
4 01.07 Monash Uni (Amanda Nickson) 6  8:35.48   2.51 +16.49
5 01.08 Newcastle Uni (Madeleine Van Ewyk) 2  9:16.22  40.74 +57.23
6 01.02 Adelaide Uni (Kathleen Davy) 3  9:19.43   3.21 +60.44

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 64); Rest->Repechage (Race's 33-34) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 5 Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 01.10 Uni of Queensland (Pip Savage*) 4  7:54.57   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 Sydney University (Sally Kehoe) 5  8:33.09  38.52 +38.52
3 01.04 Deakin University (Alison Crowe) 6  8:36.84   3.75 +42.27
4 01.05 Macquarie Uni (Laura Robertson) 3  8:42.20   5.36 +47.63
5 01.11 University of NSW (Laura Honson) 2  8:43.20   1.00 +48.63
6 01.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Eleanor Bradshaw) 1  9:22.20  39.00 +87.63

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 64); Rest->Repechage (Race's 33-34) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 6 Women's Pair Heat 1

1 03.04 Melbourne University (Hill,Hill) 1  7:48.50   0.00  +0.00
2 03.07 Uni of Queensland (Krippner*,Hall*) 5  8:04.49  15.99 +15.99
3 03.03 Macquarie Uni (Wondracz,Hyman) 3 10:10.83 126.34 +142.3

03.09 University of NSW (Law,Green) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 66); Rest->Repechage (Race's 35-36) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 7 Women's Pair Heat 2

1 03.05 Sydney University (Kell,Cook) 4  7:46.53   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 Adelaide Uni (Day,Molsher-Jones) 5  8:04.75  18.22 +18.22
3 03.08 University of Canberra 2 (Greck,Northam) 3  8:09.78   5.03 +23.25
4 03.02 ANU (Kilby,Lawrence) 2  8:15.19   5.41 +28.66

03.10 UTS (Salmon,Bechara) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 66); Rest->Repechage (Race's 35-36)
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull Heat 1

1 09.01 Melbourne University (Lewis,McGlaughlin,Szatsznajder,McNamara) 2  5:43.16   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Sydney University (Peile,Duff,Van Den Nieuwenhof,Wood) 4                 
3 09.05 Uni of Queensland (Rose,Lucy,Kirsten,White) 5                 
4 09.03 Newcastle Uni (Bollinger,Holmes,maxwell,Flowers) 1                 
5 09.02 Monash Uni (King,Frederick,Seeley,Bradford) 3                 

09.06 University of NSW (Whyte,Johnstone,Law,Green) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : All->Final (Race 67)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 9 Men's Coxed Four Heat 1

1 04.08 Sydney University (Girdlestone,Belonogoff,Alexander,Dankbaar,c:Grimes) 2  5:25.48   0.00  +0.00
2 04.09 Uni of Queensland(Morton,Lewis-Swan,Anderson*,Flower*,c:McAdam) 1  5:48.09  22.61 +22.61
3 04.02 ANU (Cookman,Young,Finn,Crouch,c:Anderson) 3  5:49.17   1.08 +23.69
4 04.04 Macquarie Uni (Smith,McGuigan,Ellsworth,O'Sullivan,c:Gilsenan) 5  5:53.28   4.11 +27.80
5 04.07 Newcastle Uni (Hanley,Farnsworth,Marshall,Dickson,c:Buckton) 6  6:24.57  31.29 +59.09

04.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Cregan,Budge,Robertson,Cox,c:Horman) 4         
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 69); Rest->Repechage (Race's 37-38) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 10 Men's Coxed Four Heat 2

1 04.05 Melbourne University (Booth,Bush*,Booth,Sweeney,c:Brown) 3  5:28.72   0.00  +0.00
2 04.11 University of WA (Ravine,Hughes,Payne,Goyder,c:Burton) 2  5:31.58   2.86  +2.86
3 04.10 University of NSW (Iassenev,Reid,Andrews,Todd,c:Gowing) 4  5:50.20  18.62 +21.48
4 04.01 Adelaide Uni (Moore,Ciccarelli,Parker*,Warnecke*,c:Hyde) 5  5:53.31   3.11 +24.59
5 04.06 Monash Uni (Burgess-Mcintosh,White,Kitchen,Habla*,c:Connor) 1  6:06.20  12.89 +37.48

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 69); Rest->Repechage (Race's 37-38) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 11 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Heat 1

1 06.05 Melbourne University (Stuart Alexander) 1  6:17.80   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 R.M.I.T University (James Wilson) 5  6:24.80   7.00  +7.00
3 06.01 ACPE (Lachlan Carter) 3  6:27.67   2.87  +9.87
4 06.06 Newcastle Uni (Jack Lowe) 6  6:28.06   0.39 +10.26
5 06.10 Uni of SA (John Jackson) 4  6:48.30  20.24 +30.50
6 06.11 University of WA (Chris Hesford) 2  6:55.29   6.99 +37.49

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 71); Rest->Repechage (Race's 39-40)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 12 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Heat 2

1 06.08 Sydney University (Edward White) 4  6:28.62   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 Uni of Queensland (Angus Morton*) 3  6:37.03   8.41  +8.41
3 06.03 ANU (Ben Adams*) 5  6:57.98  20.95 +29.36
4 06.02 Adelaide Uni (Alexander Herve) 2  7:19.46  21.48 +50.84

06.04 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Matthew Daniel) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 71); Rest->Repechage (Race's 39-40) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 13 Women's Double Scull Heat 1

1 11.02 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Woodger,Cameron) 1  8:26.85   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 Macquarie Uni (Hannelly,Mackey) 5  8:54.16  27.31 +27.31

11.04 Melbourne University (Lewis,Lodge) 3 DID NOT START
11.09 UTS (Bechara,Dunn) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 73)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 Women's Double Scull Heat 2

1 11.05 Sydney University (Kajan*,Sedgman*) 5  6:56.35   0.00  +0.00
2 11.08 University of NSW (Law*,Lyons) 4  7:17.65  21.30 +21.30
3 11.01 Adelaide Uni (Driver,Zoerner) 3  7:46.98  29.33 +50.63
4 11.07 Uni of Queensland (Gilbert*,Adlard) 2  8:25.20  38.22 +88.85

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 73) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 Women's Eight Heat 1

1
07.03 Melbourne University
(McLaughlin,McKay,Case,Hill,Hill,Szatsznajder,McNamara,Stanley,c:Brown) 5  5:35.25   0.00  +0.00

2
07.01 Adelaide Uni
(Mills,Molsher-Jones,Day,Bairstow,Day,Davy,Hughes,Auricht,c:Oddy) 3  5:44.86   9.61  +9.61

3
07.02 ANU
(O'Neill,Baker,Silberstein,Lonsdale,Kilby,Lawrence,Cowan,Ritchie,c:Crawford) 2  6:06.13  21.27 +30.88

4
07.07 University of Canberra
(Cole,Wills,Evans,Jordison,McDermot,Pijpers,Bradshaw,Greck,c:Northam) 4  6:27.36  21.23 +52.11

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 74)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 Women's Eight Heat 2

1
07.05 Sydney University
(Kehoe,Cook,Kell,Tremayne,Costello,Cook,O'Regan,Kirby,c:Grimes) 2  5:20.31   0.00  +0.00

2
07.06 Uni of Queensland
(Krippner,Krippner,Hall,Gibson,Rose,Lindley,Savage*,McAdam,c:White) 3  5:25.32   5.01  +5.01

3
07.04 Monash Uni
(Strain,Kitchen,Parry,Robinson,Crotty,Nickson,Hendon,Houghton,c:Langmead) 4  6:13.86  48.54 +53.55

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 74) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 17 Men's Pair Heat 1

1 08.07 Monash Uni (Dunkley-Smith,Hooper) 1  5:38.40   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 Melbourne University (Sharpe,Larkins) 3  5:44.28   5.88  +5.88
3 08.10 University of WA (Widdicombe,Watson) 2  6:07.28  23.00 +28.88
4 08.01 Adelaide Uni (Moore*,Warnecke*) 4  6:49.71  42.43 +71.31

08.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Jackson,Hamilton) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 76); Rest->Repechage (Race's 43-44) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Men's Pair Heat 2

1 08.08 Sydney University (Goswell,Purnell) 2  5:40.51   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 ANU (Harris,Owen) 3  5:47.47   6.96  +6.96
3 08.09 Uni of Queensland (Ward,Lindores*) 4  5:55.36   7.89 +14.85
4 08.05 Macquarie Uni (Ellsworth,Smith) 1  5:56.30   0.94 +15.79

08.04 Charles Darwin Uni (Kerkham,Zambo) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 76); Rest->Repechage (Race's 43-44) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 Men's Lightweight Four Heat 1

1 10.06 Sydney University (De Carvalho*,Ledgerwood,White,Budd) 1  5:12.53   0.00  +0.00
2 10.04 Melbourne University (Osborne,Alexander,McKenzie,Brown) 2  5:16.30   3.77  +3.77
3 10.05 Newcastle Uni (Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,Wilkinson) 3  5:42.78  26.48 +30.25
4 10.08 University of NSW (Roddick,Soul,Glenn,Shar) 4  5:52.66   9.88 +40.13

10.07 Uni of Queensland (Anderson,Flower,Morton,Conrad) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 78); Rest->Repechage (Race's 45-46) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 Men's Lightweight Four Heat 2

1 10.09 University of WA (Widdicombe,Watson,Hesford,Cunningham) 5  5:26.53   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 ANU (Turner,Watkins,Adams,Lethbridge) 4  5:36.48   9.95  +9.95
3 10.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Daniel,Jackson,Thomas,Reece) 2  5:44.73   8.25 +18.20

10.01 Adelaide Uni (Herve,Warnecke,Moore,Maddern) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 78); Rest->Repechage (Race's 45-46)
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 Women's Lightweight Single Scull Heat 1

1 05.03 Melbourne University (Alice McNamara) 3  6:41.63   0.00  +0.00
2 05.06 Sydney University (Kylie Duff) 6  6:47.48   5.85  +5.85
3 05.01 ANU (Lauren Burraston) 4  6:49.05   1.57  +7.42
4 05.04 Uni of Queensland (Catriona Rose) 1  6:53.16   4.11 +11.53
5 05.05 UTS (Laura Dunn) 2  6:58.29   5.13 +16.66

05.02 Macquarie Uni (Laura Robertson) 5 DID NOT START
Progress : All->Final (Race 79)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 22 Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 12.09 Uni of Queensland (Samuel Conrad*) 1  5:57.98   0.00  +0.00
2 12.06 Monash Uni (Shane Jackson) 4  6:00.57   2.59  +2.59
3 12.04 Macquarie Uni (Benjamin Smith) 5  6:01.05   0.48  +3.07
4 12.08 Sydney University (Tomas Cartmill*) 6  6:21.20  20.15 +23.22
5 12.13 University of WA (Sam Hughes) 3  6:31.02   9.82 +33.04
6 12.10 Uni of SA (Kai Ward) 2  6:40.22   9.20 +42.24

Progress : 1->Final (Race 81); Rest->Repechage (Race's 47-48) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 23 Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 12.12 University of Canberra (Danjels Reedman*) 5  5:53.38   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 ACPE (Hugh McLeod) 2  5:57.79   4.41  +4.41
3 12.11 Uni Western Sydney 1 (Tom Laurich) 6  6:07.08   9.29 +13.70
4 12.03 ANU (David Wright) 4  6:10.33   3.25 +16.95
5 12.05 Melbourne University (Ian Mitchell*) 1  6:18.56   8.23 +25.18
6 12.02 Adelaide Uni (Nathan Taverner*) 3  6:28.89  10.33 +35.51

Progress : 1->Final (Race 81); Rest->Repechage (Race's 47-48) *substitute

Race 24 Men's Single Scull Heat 3

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 25 Women's Coxed Four Heat 1

1 13.07 Sydney University (Marshall,Michell,Sedgman,Kajan,c:Duly) 1  6:05.54   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Adelaide Uni (Bairstow,Day,Mills,Hughes,c:Oddy) 4  6:13.21   7.67  +7.67
3 13.11 University of NSW (Johnstone,Green,Law*,Honson,c:Whyte) 3  6:26.09  12.88 +20.55
4 13.05 Monash Uni (Dean,Burgess,Reilly,Hatherley,c:Langmead) 2  6:37.97  11.88 +32.43
5 13.06 Newcastle Uni (Flowers,Sands,Mujic,Buckton,c:Bollinger) 5  6:40.67   2.70 +35.13
6 13.10 University of Canberra (Pijpers,Evans,McDermot,Bradshaw,c:Jorickson) 6  7:35.74  55.07 +90.20

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 83); Rest->Repechage (Race's 49-50) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 26 Women's Coxed Four Heat 2

1 13.04 Melbourne University (Case,Hill,Hill,Stanley,c:Brown) 2  5:42.03   0.00  +0.00
2 13.08 Uni of Queensland (Leigh,Gibson*,Hall*,Lindley*,c:White) 6  5:46.24   4.21  +4.21
3 13.09 Uni of SA (Daniel,Gent,Evans,Byrne,c:Neale) 3  6:25.98  39.74 +43.95
4 13.02 ANU (Baker,Silberstein,Ritchie,Lonsdale,c:Crawford) 5  6:44.54  18.56 +62.51
5 13.03 Macquarie Uni (Wondracz,Hyman,Mackey,Robertson*,c:Gilsenan) 1  7:10.03  25.49 +88.00

13.12 UTS (Bechara,Dunn,Allen,Salmon,c:Hill) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 83); Rest->Repechage (Race's 49-50) *substitute
Conditions : Qld Uni protest start
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 27 Men's Eight Heat 1

1
14.07 Sydney University
(Girdlestone,Budd,Alexander,Dankbaar,Goswell,Mander,Purnell,Belonogoff,c:Grimes) 2  4:31.31   0.00  +0.00

2
14.08 Uni of Queensland
(Anderson,Conrad,Lewis-Swan,Lindores,Morton,Ward,Flower,Morton,c:White) 3  4:52.32  21.01 +21.01

3
14.06 Newcastle Uni
(Marshall,Hanley,Farnsworth,Dickson,Wilkinson,Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,c:Holmes) 5  4:56.23   3.91 +24.92

4
14.09 University of NSW
(Glenn,Soul,Liu,Shar,Iassenev,Reid,Andrews,Todd,c:Gowing) 1  4:59.62   3.39 +28.31

5
14.03 Aust Defence Force Acad…
(Daniel,Jackson,Cregan,Budge,Robertson,Cox,Brown,Reece,c:Horman) 4  5:00.46   0.84 +29.15

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 85); Rest->Repechage (Race's 51-52)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 28 Men's Eight Heat 2

1
14.01 Adelaide Uni
(Duncan,Giradi,Maddern*,Shelton,Sulivan,Andrew,McRae,Kinnear,c:Hyde) 1  4:27.90   0.00  +0.00

2
14.04 Melbourne University
(McKenzie,Strauss,Bush,Booth,Booth,Sharpe,Larkins,Sweeney,c:Brown) 3                 

3
14.05 Monash Uni
(Paton,Atkins*,Johnston,Maccioli,Paulter,Jackson,Hooper,Dunkley-Smith,c:Connor) 2                 

4
14.10 University of WA
(Cunningham,Ravine,Widdicombe,Watson,Hesford,Hughes,Payne,Goyder,c:Burton) 5                 

5
14.02 ANU
(Lethbridge*,Finn,Cookman,Owen,Wright,Harris,Young,Watkins,c:Anderson) 4                 

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 85); Rest->Repechage (Race's 51-52) *substitute

Race 30 Men's Single Scull Semi-Final 2

CANCELLED
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 31 Men's Double Scull Repechage 2

1 02.09 Sydney University (De Carvalho*,Belonogoff) 3  6:23.38   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 ACPE (Carter,McLeod) 4  6:26.93   3.55  +3.55
3 02.13 University of WA (Cunningham,Ravine) 2  6:45.88  18.95 +22.50
4 02.04 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Lewis,Brown) 5  6:54.97   9.09 +31.59
5 02.11 Uni of SA (Ward,Windle) 1  7:15.95  20.98 +52.57

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 62); Rest->B Final (Race 61) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 32 Men's Double Scull Repechage 1

1 02.12 University of Canberra (McKinnon,Reedman) 3  6:28.82   0.00  +0.00
2 02.02 Adelaide Uni (Newland,Thornton*) 4  6:52.48  23.66 +23.66
3 02.03 ANU (Lethbridge,Adams) 2  6:57.27   4.79 +28.45
4 02.06 Macquarie Uni (McGuigan,O'Sullivan*) 5  6:58.80   1.53 +29.98
5 02.05 Charles Darwin Uni (Kerkham,Zambo) 1  7:12.31  13.51 +43.49

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 62); Rest->B Final (Race 61) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 33 Women's Single Scull Repechage 1

1 01.09 Sydney University (Sally Kehoe) 3  7:59.44   0.00  +0.00
2 01.11 University of NSW (Laura Honson) 5  8:01.72   2.28  +2.28
3 01.07 Monash Uni (Amanda Nickson) 2  8:09.64   7.92 +10.20
4 01.12 UTS (Laura Dunn*) 4  8:25.12  15.48 +25.68
5 01.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Eleanor Bradshaw) 1  8:50.31  25.19 +50.87

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 64); Rest->B Final (Race 63) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 34 Women's Single Scull Repechage 2

1 01.04 Deakin University (Alison Crowe) 4  7:55.15   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 Macquarie Uni (Laura Robertson) 2  8:10.20  15.05 +15.05
3 01.01 ACPE (Ashleigh Peppernell) 3  8:20.78  10.58 +25.63
4 01.08 Newcastle Uni (Madeleine Van Ewyk) 5  9:02.19  41.41 +67.04
5 01.02 Adelaide Uni (Kathleen Davy) 1  9:11.23   9.04 +76.08

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 64); Rest->B Final (Race 63)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 35 Women's Pair Repechage 1

1 03.07 Uni of Queensland (Krippner*,Hall*) 3  7:39.31   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 Adelaide Uni (Day,Molsher-Jones) 2  7:40.28   0.97  +0.97
3 03.02 ANU (Kilby,Lawrence) 1  7:54.75  14.47 +15.44
4 03.08 University of Canberra 2 (Greck,Northam) 4  8:22.07  27.32 +42.76
5 03.03 Macquarie Uni (Wondracz,Hyman) 5  9:15.62  53.55 +96.31

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 66) *substitute

Race 36 Women's Pair Repechage 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 37 Men's Coxed Four Repechage 1

1 04.11 University of WA (Ravine,Hughes,Payne,Goyder,c:Burton) 3  6:27.67   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 ANU (Cookman,Young,Finn,Crouch,c:Anderson) 4  6:39.74  12.07 +12.07
3 04.04 Macquarie Uni (Smith,McGuigan,Ellsworth,O'Sullivan,c:Gilsenan) 2  6:41.97   2.23 +14.30
4 04.06 Monash Uni (Burgess-Mcintosh,White,Kitchen,Habla*,c:Connor) 5  6:58.71  16.74 +31.04

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 69); Rest->B Final (Race 68) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 38 Men's Coxed Four Repechage 2

1 04.09 Uni of Queensland (Morton,Lewis-Swan,Anderson*,Flower*,c:McAdam) 3  6:33.04   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Adelaide Uni (Moore,Ciccarelli,Parker*,Warnecke*,c:Hyde) 2  6:37.97   4.93  +4.93
3 04.10 University of NSW (Iassenev,Reid,Andrews,Todd,c:Gowing) 4  6:45.70   7.73 +12.66
4 04.07 Newcastle Uni (Hanley,Farnsworth,Marshall,Dickson,c:Buckton) 5  7:02.11  16.41 +29.07

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 69); Rest->B Final (Race 68) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 39 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Repechage 1

1 06.07 R.M.I.T University (James Wilson) 3  7:30.61   0.00  +0.00
2 06.11 University of WA (Chris Hesford) 5  7:45.97  15.36 +15.36
3 06.02 Adelaide Uni (Alexander Herve) 2  8:13.89  27.92 +43.28

06.03 ANU (Ben Adams*) 4 EXCLUDED FROM RESULTS
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 71); Rest->B Final (Race 70) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 40 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Repechage 2

1 06.10 Uni of SA (John Jackson) 5  7:09.73   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 Uni of Queensland (Angus Morton*) 3  7:12.10   2.37  +2.37
3 06.01 ACPE (Lachlan Carter) 4  7:16.87   4.77  +7.14
4 06.06 Newcastle Uni (Jack Lowe) 2  7:24.60   7.73 +14.87

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 71); Rest->B Final (Race 70) *substitute

Race 41 Women's Double Scull Repechage 1

CANCELLED

Race 42 Women's Eight Repechage 1

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 43 Men's Pair Repechage 1

1 08.02 ANU (Harris,Owen) 4  6:30.15   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 Melbourne University (Sharpe,Larkins) 3  6:36.33   6.18  +6.18
3 08.10 University of WA (Widdicombe,Watson) 2  6:38.82   2.49  +8.67
4 08.05 Macquarie Uni (Ellsworth,Smith) 1  6:46.13   7.31 +15.98
5 08.09 Uni of Queensland (Ward,Lindores*) 5  6:50.23   4.10 +20.08
6 08.01 Adelaide Uni (Moore*,Warnecke*) 6  7:22.31  32.08 +52.16

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 76); Rest->B Final (Race 75) *substitute

Race 44 Men's Pair Repechage 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 45 Men's Lightweight Four Repechage 1

1 10.04 Melbourne University (Osborne,Alexander,McKenzie,Brown) 3  6:14.57   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 ANU (Turner,Watkins,Adams,Lethbridge) 4  6:34.67  20.10 +20.10
3 10.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Daniel,Jackson,Thomas,Reece) 5  6:36.34   1.67 +21.77
4 10.05 Newcastle Uni (Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,Wilkinson) 2  6:45.50   9.16 +30.93
5 10.08 University of NSW (Roddick,Soul,Glenn,Shar) 1  6:47.93   2.43 +33.36

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 78)

Race 46 Men's Lightweight Four Repechage 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 47 Men's Single Scull Repechage 1

1 12.01 ACPE (Hugh McLeod) 3  7:08.32   0.00  +0.00
2 12.04 Macquarie Uni (Benjamin Smith) 4  7:14.67   6.35  +6.35
3 12.05 Melbourne University (Ian Mitchell*) 5  7:17.93   3.26  +9.61
4 12.02 Adelaide Uni (Nathan Taverner*) 1  7:26.51   8.58 +18.19
5 12.08 Sydney University (Tomas Cartmill*) 2  7:28.41   1.90 +20.09

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 81); Rest->B Final (Race 80) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 48 Men's Single Scull Repechage 2

1 12.11 Uni Western Sydney 1 (Tom Laurich) 4  6:57.33   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 ANU (David Wright) 2  6:58.70   1.37  +1.37
3 12.06 Monash Uni (Shane Jackson) 3  7:00.18   1.48  +2.85
4 12.13 University of WA (Sam Hughes) 5  7:42.99  42.81 +45.66
5 12.10 Uni of SA (Kai Ward) 1  7:44.93   1.94 +47.60

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 81); Rest->B Final (Race 80)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 49 Women's Coxed Four Repechage 1

1 13.08 Uni of Queensland (Leigh,Gibson*,Hall*,Lindley*,c:White) 3  7:18.98   0.00  +0.00
2 13.11 University of NSW (Johnstone,Green,Law*,Honson,c:Whyte) 4  7:40.22  21.24 +21.24
3 13.05 Monash Uni (Dean,Burgess,Reilly,Hatherley,c:Langmead) 2  7:58.62  18.40 +39.64
4 13.03 Macquarie Uni (Wondracz,Hyman,Mackey,Robertson*,c:Gilsenan) 5  8:29.96  31.34 +70.98

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 83); Rest->B Final (Race 82) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 50 Women's Coxed Four Repechage 2

1 13.01 Adelaide Uni (Bairstow,Day,Mills,Hughes,c:Oddy) 3  7:18.48   0.00  +0.00
2 13.09 Uni of SA (Daniel,Gent,Evans,Byrne,c:Neale) 4  7:31.11  12.63 +12.63
3 13.06 Newcastle Uni (Flowers,Sands,Mujic,Buckton,c:Bollinger) 5  7:35.86   4.75 +17.38
4 13.02 ANU (Baker,Silberstein,Ritchie,Lonsdale,c:Crawford) 2  7:57.20  21.34 +38.72
5 13.10 University of Canberra (Pijpers,Evans,McDermot,Bradshaw,c:Jorickson) 1  8:13.10  15.90 +54.62

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 83); Rest->B Final (Race 82)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 51 Men's Eight Repechage 1

1
14.05 Monash Uni
(Paton,Atkins*,Johnston,Maccioli,Paulter,Jackson,Hooper,Dunkley-Smith,c:Connor) 4  5:36.84   0.00  +0.00

2
14.08 Uni of Queensland
(Anderson,Conrad,Lewis-Swan,Lindores,Morton,Ward,Flower,Morton,c:White) 3  5:42.97   6.13  +6.13

3
14.10 University of WA
(Cunningham,Ravine,Widdicombe,Watson,Hesford,Hughes,Payne,Goyder,c:Burton) 2  5:50.77   7.80 +13.93

4
14.03 Aust Defence Force Acad…
(Daniel,Jackson,Cregan,Budge,Robertson,Cox,Brown,Reece,c:Horman) 5  6:08.51  17.74 +31.67

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 85); Rest->B Final (Race 84) *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 52 Men's Eight Repechage 2

1
14.04 Melbourne University
(McKenzie,Strauss,Bush,Booth,Booth,Sharpe,Larkins,Sweeney,c:Brown) 3  5:37.04   0.00  +0.00

2
14.02 ANU
(Lethbridge*,Finn,Cookman,Owen,Wright,Harris,Young,Watkins,c:Anderson) 5  5:56.12  19.08 +19.08

3
14.06 Newcastle Uni
(Marshall,Hanley,Farnsworth,Dickson,Wilkinson,Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,c:Holmes) 4  6:06.36  10.24 +29.32

4
14.09 University of NSW
(Glenn,Soul,Liu,Shar,Iassenev,Reid,Andrews,Todd,c:Gowing) 2  6:09.53   3.17 +32.49

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 85); Rest->B Final (Race 84) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 53 Mixed Coxed Four Heat 1

1 15.09 Uni of Queensland (Savage*,Lindley*,Conrad*,Anderson*,c:Gilbert) 3  3:31.67   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 ANU (Kilby,Burraston,Wright,Harris,c:Anderson) 2  3:34.41   2.74  +2.74
3 15.04 Macquarie Uni (Robertson,Wondracz,Ellsworth,Smith,c:Gilsenan) 6  3:38.19   3.78  +6.52
4 15.11 University of NSW (Honson,Green*,Todd,Reid,c:Gowing) 5  3:39.19   1.00  +7.52
5 15.10 Uni of SA (Daniel,Evans,Jackson,Ward,c:Neale) 1  3:39.81   0.62  +8.14
6 15.07 Newcastle Uni (Bollinger,Holmes,Marshall,Dickson,c:maxwell) 4  4:07.60  27.79 +35.93

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 58); Rest->B Final (Race 57) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 54 Mixed Coxed Four Heat 2

1 15.08 Sydney University (Costello,Cook,Girdlestone*,Dankbaar,c:Duly) 5  3:31.32   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 Melbourne University (McKay*,Lewis*,Mitchell*,Osborne*,c:Brown) 2  3:39.20   7.88  +7.88
3 15.06 Monash Uni (Hatherley,Johnston*,White,Strain,c:Langmead) 3  3:51.68  12.48 +20.36
4 15.01 Adelaide Uni (Ji,Umetsk,Driver,Zoerner,c:Oddy) 4  3:52.64   0.96 +21.32

15.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Thomas,Hamilton,Bradshaw,Woodger,c:Horman)1 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 58); Rest->B Final (Race 57) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 55 Mixed Eight Heat 1

1
16.06 Sydney University
(Kell,Tremayne,Kehoe,Cook,Goswell,Alexander*,Purnell,Belonogoff,c:Grimes) 3  NO TIME   0.00  +0.00

2
16.03 Melbourne University
(Case*,Hill*,Hill*,Stanley*,Sharpe*,Strauss,Butcher*,Brown*,c:Brown) 5           4.19  +4.19

3
16.05 Newcastle Uni
(Sands,Mujic,Van Ewyk,Buckton,Wilkinson,Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,c:Flowers) 2          22.94 +27.13

4
16.08 University of NSW
(Johnstone,Lyons*,Whyte,Law,Liu,Roddick,Andrews,Shar,c:Glenn) 4           8.50 +35.63

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 60); Rest->B Final (Race 59) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 56 Mixed Eight Heat 2

1
16.04 Monash Uni
(Crotty,Nickson,Atkins*,Dunkley-Smith*,Paulter*,Hooper,Hendon,Houghton,c:Connor) 3  3:17.25   0.00  +0.00

2
16.07 Uni of Queensland
(Adlard*,Krippner*,McAdam*,Hall*,Lewis-Swan*,Morton*,Flower*,Lindores*,c:White) 5  3:18.95   1.70  +1.70

3
16.01 Adelaide Uni
(Warnecke*,Ciccarelli*,Herve*,Parker,Hughes,Mills,Day*,Molsher-Jones,c:Hyde) 2  3:29.42  10.47 +12.17

4
16.02 ANU
(O'Neill,Lonsdale,Adams,Watkins*,Young,Cookman,Cowan,Ritchie,c:Crawford) 4  3:44.83  15.41 +27.58

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 60); Rest->B Final (Race 59) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 57 Mixed Coxed Four B Final

1 15.11 University of NSW (Honson,Green*,Todd,Reid,c:Gowing) 3  3:43.74   0.00  +0.00
2 15.10 Uni of SA (Daniel,Evans,Jackson,Ward,c:Neale) 2  3:46.38   2.64  +2.64
3 15.07 Newcastle Uni (Bollinger,Holmes,Marshall,Dickson,c:maxwell) 5  4:06.51  20.13 +22.77
4 15.01 Adelaide Uni (Ji,Umetsk,Driver,Zoerner,c:Oddy) 4  4:07.94   1.43 +24.20

INV 15.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Thomas,Hamilton,Bradshaw,Woodger,c:Horman)6  4:03.03
INV - Rowed By Invitation *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 58 Mixed Coxed Four A Final

1 15.09 Uni of Queensland (Savage*,Lindley*,Conrad*,Anderson*,c:Gilbert) 4  3:20.31   0.00  +0.00
2 15.08 Sydney University (Costello,Cook,Girdlestone*,Dankbaar,c:Duly) 3  3:31.51  11.20 +11.20
3 15.02 ANU (Kilby,Burraston,Wright,Harris,c:Anderson) 2  3:35.06   3.55 +14.75
4 15.05 Melbourne University (McKay*,Lewis*,Mitchell*,Osborne*,c:Brown) 5  3:37.11   2.05 +16.80
5 15.04 Macquarie Uni (Robertson,Wondracz,Ellsworth,Smith,c:Gilsenan) 6  3:42.52   5.41 +22.21
6 15.06 Monash Uni (Hatherley,Johnston*,White,Strain,c:Langmead) 1  4:03.90  21.38 +43.59

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 Mixed Eight B Final

1
16.02 ANU
(O'Neill,Lonsdale,Adams,Watkins*,Young,Cookman,Cowan,Ritchie,c:Crawford) 4  4:06.39   0.00  +0.00

2
16.08 University of NSW
(Johnstone,Lyons*,Whyte,Law,Liu,Roddick,Andrews,Shar,c:Glenn) 3  4:11.82   5.43  +5.43

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 60 Mixed Eight A Final

1
16.06 Sydney University
(Kell,Tremayne,Kehoe,Cook,Goswell,Alexander*,Purnell,Belonogoff,c:Grimes) 4  3:06.82   0.00  +0.00

2
16.03 Melbourne University
(Case*,Hill*,Hill*,Stanley*,Sharpe*,Strauss,Butcher*,Brown*,c:Brown) 2  3:12.10   5.28  +5.28

3
16.04 Monash Uni
(Crotty,Nickson,Atkins*,Dunkley-Smith*,Paulter*,Hooper,Hendon,Houghton,c:Connor) 3  3:17.91   5.81 +11.09

3
16.07 Uni of Queensland
(Adlard*,Krippner*,McAdam*,Hall*,Lewis-Swan*,Morton*,Flower*,Lindores*,c:White) 5  3:17.91   5.81 +11.09

5
16.01 Adelaide Uni
(Warnecke*,Ciccarelli*,Herve*,Parker,Hughes,Mills,Day*,Molsher-Jones,c:Hyde) 1  3:26.01   8.10 +19.19

6
16.05 Newcastle Uni
(Sands,Mujic,Van Ewyk,Buckton,Wilkinson,Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,c:Flowers) 6  3:33.08   7.07 +26.26

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 61 Men's Double Scull B Final

1 02.03 ANU (Lethbridge,Adams) 3  6:29.84   0.00  +0.00
2 02.06 Macquarie Uni (McGuigan,O'Sullivan*) 5  6:35.12   5.28  +5.28
3 02.13 University of WA (Cunningham,Ravine) 4  6:35.80   0.68  +5.96
4 02.05 Charles Darwin Uni (Kerkham,Zambo) 1  6:40.82   5.02 +10.98
5 02.04 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Lewis,Brown) 2  6:48.94   8.12 +19.10
6 02.11 Uni of SA (Ward,Windle) 6  7:11.60  22.66 +41.76

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 62 Men's Double Scull A Final

1 02.12 University of Canberra (McKinnon,Reedman) 2  5:58.14   0.00  +0.00
2 02.10 Uni of Queensland (Conrad*,Lewis-Swan*) 3  6:02.42   4.28  +4.28
3 02.01 ACPE (Carter,McLeod) 1  6:05.28   2.86  +7.14
3 02.09 Sydney University (De Carvalho*,Belonogoff) 5  6:05.28   2.86  +7.14
5 02.07 Melbourne University (Mitchell,Butcher) 4  6:12.21   6.93 +14.07
6 02.02 Adelaide Uni (Newland,Thornton*) 6  6:51.17  38.96 +53.03

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 63 Women's Single Scull B Final

1 01.01 ACPE (Ashleigh Peppernell) 4  7:39.80   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Monash Uni (Amanda Nickson) 3  7:40.17   0.37  +0.37
3 01.12 UTS (Laura Dunn*) 5  7:57.09  16.92 +17.29
4 01.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Eleanor Bradshaw) 1  8:15.76  18.67 +35.96
5 01.02 Adelaide Uni (Kathleen Davy) 6  8:18.86   3.10 +39.06
6 01.08 Newcastle Uni (Madeleine Van Ewyk) 2  8:21.80   2.94 +42.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 64 Women's Single Scull A Final

1 01.10 Uni of Queensland (Pip Savage*) 4  7:01.20   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 Sydney University (Sally Kehoe) 5  7:12.67  11.47 +11.47
3 01.04 Deakin University (Alison Crowe) 2  7:32.98  20.31 +31.78
4 01.06 Melbourne University (Carley Mckay) 3  7:33.23   0.25 +32.03
5 01.11 University of NSW (Laura Honson) 1  7:33.51   0.28 +32.31
6 01.05 Macquarie Uni (Laura Robertson) 6  8:04.20  30.69 +63.00

*substitute

Race 65 Women's Pair B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 66 Women's Pair A Final

1 03.05 Sydney University (Kell,Cook) 3  6:54.84   0.00  +0.00
2 03.07 Uni of Queensland (Krippner*,Hall*) 2  7:06.70  11.86 +11.86
3 03.04 Melbourne University (Hill,Hill) 4  7:11.17   4.47 +16.33
4 03.01 Adelaide Uni (Day,Molsher-Jones) 5  7:17.15   5.98 +22.31
5 03.02 ANU (Kilby,Lawrence) 1  7:20.44   3.29 +25.60
6 03.08 University of Canberra 2 (Greck,Northam) 6  7:31.99  11.55 +37.15

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 67 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull Final

1 09.01 Melbourne University (Lewis,McGlaughlin,Szatsznajder,McNamara) 3  6:22.26   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Sydney University (Peile,Duff,Van Den Nieuwenhof,Wood) 4  6:27.74   5.48  +5.48
3 09.05 Uni of Queensland (Rose,Lucy,Kirsten,White) 2  7:02.98  35.24 +40.72
4 09.03 Newcastle Uni (Bollinger,Holmes,maxwell,Flowers) 5  7:11.89   8.91 +49.63
5 09.02 Monash Uni (King,Frederick,Seeley,Bradford) 1  7:19.21   7.32 +56.95
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 68 Men's Coxed Four B Final

1 04.10 University of NSW (Iassenev,Reid,Andrews,Todd,c:Gowing) 3  6:20.60   0.00  +0.00
2 04.04 Macquarie Uni (Smith,McGuigan,Ellsworth,O'Sullivan,c:Gilsenan) 4  6:22.54   1.94  +1.94
3 04.06 Monash Uni (Burgess-Mcintosh,White,Kitchen,Habla*,c:Connor) 2  6:39.71  17.17 +19.11
4 04.07 Newcastle Uni (Hanley,Farnsworth,Marshall,Dickson,c:Buckton) 5  6:45.59   5.88 +24.99

INV 04.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Cregan,Budge,Robertson,Cox,c:Horman) 1  6:15.98
INV - Rowed By Invitation *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 69 Men's Coxed Four A Final

1 04.05 Melbourne University (Booth,Bush*,Booth,Sweeney,c:Brown) 4  5:49.13   0.00  +0.00
2 04.08 Sydney University (Girdlestone,Belonogoff,Alexander,Dankbaar,c:Grimes) 3  5:49.73   0.60  +0.60
3 04.09 Uni of Queensland(Morton,Lewis-Swan,Anderson*,Flower*,c:McAdam) 2  5:59.18   9.45 +10.05
4 04.11 University of WA (Ravine,Hughes,Payne,Goyder,c:Burton) 5  5:59.61   0.43 +10.48
5 04.01 Adelaide Uni (Moore,Ciccarelli,Parker*,Warnecke*,c:Hyde) 6  6:20.65  21.04 +31.52
6 04.02 ANU (Cookman,Young,Finn,Crouch,c:Anderson) 1  6:28.04   7.39 +38.91

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 70 Men's Lightweight Single Scull B Final

1 06.01 ACPE (Lachlan Carter) 4  7:03.41   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Adelaide Uni (Alexander Herve) 3  7:51.59  48.18 +48.18

06.06 Newcastle Uni (Jack Lowe) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 71 Men's Lightweight Single Scull A Final

1 06.07 R.M.I.T University (James Wilson) 2  6:45.26   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 Melbourne University (Stuart Alexander) 4  6:48.96   3.70  +3.70
3 06.08 Sydney University (Edward White) 3  6:50.10   1.14  +4.84
4 06.09 Uni of Queensland (Angus Morton*) 1  6:50.70   0.60  +5.44
5 06.10 Uni of SA (John Jackson) 5  6:55.62   4.92 +10.36
6 06.11 University of WA (Chris Hesford) 6  7:28.24  32.62 +42.98

*substitute

Race 72 Women's Double Scull B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 73 Women's Double Scull A Final

1 11.05 Sydney University (Kajan*,Sedgman*) 4  7:11.94   0.00  +0.00
2 11.08 University of NSW (Law*,Lyons) 2  7:39.01  27.07 +27.07
3 11.07 Uni of Queensland (Gilbert*,Adlard) 6  7:55.80  16.79 +43.86
4 11.01 Adelaide Uni (Driver,Zoerner) 1  8:07.02  11.22 +55.08
5 11.02 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Woodger,Cameron) 3  8:12.82   5.80 +60.88

11.03 Macquarie Uni (Hannelly,Mackey) 5 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 74 Women's Eight Final

1
07.05 Sydney University
(Kehoe,Cook,Kell,Tremayne,Costello,Cook,O'Regan,Kirby,c:Grimes) 3  5:49.54   0.00  +0.00

2
07.06 Uni of Queensland
(Krippner,Krippner,Hall,Gibson,Rose,Lindley,Savage*,McAdam,c:White) 5  5:52.65   3.11  +3.11

3
07.03 Melbourne University
(McLaughlin,McKay,Case,Hill,Hill,Szatsznajder,McNamara,Stanley,c:Brown) 4  6:00.67   8.02 +11.13

4
07.01 Adelaide Uni
(Mills,Molsher-Jones,Day,Bairstow,Day,Davy,Hughes,Auricht,c:Oddy) 2  6:08.68   8.01 +19.14

5
07.04 Monash Uni
(Strain,Kitchen,Parry,Robinson,Crotty,Nickson,Hendon,Houghton,c:Langmead) 1  6:33.37  24.69 +43.83

6
07.02 ANU
(O'Neill,Baker,Silberstein,Lonsdale,Kilby,Lawrence,Cowan,Ritchie,c:Crawford) 6  6:39.76   6.39 +50.22

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 75 Men's Pair B Final

1 08.09 Uni of Queensland (Ward,Lindores*) 3  6:55.77   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Adelaide Uni (Moore*,Warnecke*) 4  7:01.51   5.74  +5.74

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 76 Men's Pair A Final

1 08.07 Monash Uni (Dunkley-Smith,Hooper) 4  6:04.61   0.00  +0.00
2 08.08 Sydney University (Goswell,Purnell) 3  6:06.16   1.55  +1.55
3 08.06 Melbourne University (Sharpe,Larkins) 5  6:06.74   0.58  +2.13
4 08.02 ANU (Harris,Owen) 2  6:12.00   5.26  +7.39
5 08.10 University of WA (Widdicombe,Watson) 1  6:25.94  13.94 +21.33
6 08.05 Macquarie Uni (Ellsworth,Smith) 6  6:42.71  16.77 +38.10

Race 77 Men's Lightweight Four B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 78 Men's Lightweight Four A Final

1 10.06 Sydney University (De Carvalho*,Ledgerwood,White,Budd) 3  5:44.46   0.00  +0.00
2 10.04 Melbourne University (Osborne,Alexander,McKenzie,Brown) 2  5:51.54   7.08  +7.08
3 10.09 University of WA (Widdicombe,Watson,Hesford,Cunningham) 4  5:54.51   2.97 +10.05
4 10.02 ANU (Turner,Watkins,Adams,Lethbridge) 5  6:16.91  22.40 +32.45
5 10.05 Newcastle Uni (Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,Wilkinson) 6  6:21.56   4.65 +37.10
6 10.03 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Daniel,Jackson,Thomas,Reece) 1  6:21.90   0.34 +37.44

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 79 Women's Lightweight Single Scull Final

1 05.03 Melbourne University (Alice McNamara) 3  7:14.85   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 ANU (Lauren Burraston) 2  7:22.21   7.36  +7.36
3 05.06 Sydney University (Kylie Duff) 4  7:33.51  11.30 +18.66
4 05.05 UTS (Laura Dunn) 1  7:39.60   6.09 +24.75
5 05.04 Uni of Queensland (Catriona Rose) 5  7:44.37   4.77 +29.52

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 80 Men's Single Scull B Final

1 12.06 Monash Uni (Shane Jackson) 3  6:44.39   0.00  +0.00
2 12.05 Melbourne University (Ian Mitchell*) 4  6:46.78   2.39  +2.39
3 12.02 Adelaide Uni (Nathan Taverner*) 2  6:49.66   2.88  +5.27
4 12.08 Sydney University (Tomas Cartmill*) 6  6:50.47   0.81  +6.08
5 12.10 Uni of SA (Kai Ward) 1  6:58.66   8.19 +14.27

12.13 University of WA (Sam Hughes) 5 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 81 Men's Single Scull A Final

1 12.12 University of Canberra (Danjels Reedman*) 3  6:22.56   0.00  +0.00
2 12.09 Uni of Queensland (Samuel Conrad*) 4  6:27.15   4.59  +4.59
3 12.03 ANU (David Wright) 1  6:34.07   6.92 +11.51
4 12.01 ACPE (Hugh McLeod) 2  6:37.30   3.23 +14.74
5 12.04 Macquarie Uni (Benjamin Smith) 6  6:46.22   8.92 +23.66

12.11 Uni Western Sydney 1 (Tom Laurich) 5 DID NOT START
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 82 Women's Coxed Four B Final

1 13.06 Newcastle Uni (Flowers,Sands,Mujic,Buckton,c:Bollinger) 3  7:16.97   0.00  +0.00
2 13.05 Monash Uni (Dean,Burgess,Reilly,Hatherley,c:Langmead) 4  7:24.80   7.83  +7.83
3 13.03 Macquarie Uni (Wondracz,Hyman,Mackey,Robertson*,c:Gilsenan) 2  7:25.78   0.98  +8.81
4 13.02 ANU (Baker,Silberstein,Ritchie,Lonsdale,c:Crawford) 5  7:29.94   4.16 +12.97
5 13.10 University of Canberra (Pijpers,Evans,McDermot,Bradshaw,c:Jorickson) 1  7:44.41  14.47 +27.44

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 83 Women's Coxed Four A Final

1 13.04 Melbourne University (Case,Hill,Hill,Stanley,c:Brown) 4  6:27.73   0.00  +0.00
2 13.08 Uni of Queensland (Leigh,Gibson*,Hall*,Lindley*,c:White) 5  6:33.08   5.35  +5.35
3 13.07 Sydney University (Marshall,Michell,Sedgman,Kajan,c:Duly) 3  6:46.89  13.81 +19.16
4 13.01 Adelaide Uni (Bairstow,Day,Mills,Hughes,c:Oddy) 2  6:56.50   9.61 +28.77
5 13.11 University of NSW (Johnstone,Green,Law*,Honson,c:Whyte) 1  7:08.20  11.70 +40.47
6 13.09 Uni of SA (Daniel,Gent,Evans,Byrne,c:Neale) 6  7:13.18   4.98 +45.45

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 84 Men's Eight B Final

1
14.10 University of WA
(Cunningham,Ravine,Widdicombe,Watson,Hesford,Hughes,Payne,Goyder,c:Burton) 3  5:30.98   0.00  +0.00

2
14.03 Aust Defence Force Acad…
(Daniel,Jackson,Cregan,Budge,Robertson,Cox,Brown,Reece,c:Horman) 5  5:46.45  15.47 +15.47

3
14.09 University of NSW
(Glenn,Soul,Liu,Shar,Iassenev,Reid,Andrews,Todd,c:Gowing) 2  5:46.89   0.44 +15.91

4
14.06 Newcastle Uni
(Marshall,Hanley,Farnsworth,Dickson,Wilkinson,Elliot,Pfennigwerth,Lowe,c:Holmes) 4  5:55.07   8.18 +24.09

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 85 Men's Eight A Final

1
14.01 Adelaide Uni
(Duncan,Giradi,Maddern*,Shelton,Sulivan,Andrew,McRae,Kinnear,c:Hyde) 4  5:10.09   0.00  +0.00

2
14.07 Sydney University
(Girdlestone,Budd,Alexander,Dankbaar,Goswell,Mander,Purnell,Belonogoff,c:Grimes) 3  5:13.48   3.39  +3.39

3
14.04 Melbourne University
(McKenzie,Strauss,Bush,Booth,Booth,Sharpe,Larkins,Sweeney,c:Brown) 2  5:14.72   1.24  +4.63

4
14.08 Uni of Queensland
(Anderson,Conrad,Lewis-Swan,Lindores,Morton,Ward,Flower,Morton,c:White) 1  5:15.11   0.39  +5.02

5
14.05 Monash Uni
(Paton,Atkins*,Johnston,Maccioli,Paulter,Jackson,Hooper,Dunkley-Smith,c:Connor) 5  5:26.50  11.39 +16.41

6
14.02 ANU
(Lethbridge*,Finn,Cookman,Owen,Wright,Harris,Young,Watkins,c:Anderson) 6  5:45.20  18.70 +35.11

*substitute


